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Overview  

 

The Cisco 10GBASE X2 modules offer customers a wide variety of 10 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity options for data center, enterprise wiring closet, and service provider 

transport applications. The Cisco 10GBASE-LX4 Module supports link lengths of 300 m on standard Fiber Distributed Data Interface (FDDI) grade multimode fiber 

(MMF). 

Quick Specification 

Product Code X2-10GB-LX4 

Description Cisco X2-10GB-LX4 10GBase-LX4 X2 Transceiver Module 

Wavelength (nm) 1310 

Cable Type MMF 

Type 10GBASE-LX4 WWDM 1300 nm MMF 

Transmit Power (dBm) 
Maximum: -0.5 per lane 

Minimum: -14.25 per lane in OMA 

Transmit and Receive Wavelength Range (nm) 
Transmit: Four lanes; overall range: 1269 to 1356 

Receive: Four lanes; overall range: 1269 to 1356 

Product Details: 
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Compare To Similar Items: 

Product Code X2-10GB-CX4 X2-10GB-ER X2-10GB-LX4 

Description 
Cisco 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module for 

CX4 (copper) cable 

Cisco X2-10GB-ER 10GBase-ER CWDM 

40KM 1510NM X2 Transceiver 

Cisco X2-10GB-LX4 10GBase-

LX4 X2 Transceiver Module 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the X2-10GB-LX4?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

Specific Data Sheet: 

Product Code X2-10GB-LX4 

Description Cisco X2-10GB-LX4 10GBase-LX4 X2 Transceiver Module 

Wavelength (nm) 1310 

Cable Type MMF 

Type 10GBASE-LX4 WWDM 1300 nm MMF 

Transmit Power (dBm) 
Maximum: -0.5 per lane 

Minimum: -14.25 per lane in OMA 

Transmit and Receive Wavelength 

Range (nm) 

Transmit: Four lanes; overall range: 1269 to 1356 

Receive: Four lanes; overall range: 1269 to 1356 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 

http://www.hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com/about-us.html
http://www.hi-network.com/support
https://www.linkedin.com/karpos/api/karposInfraEnterpriseAccessCookie/company/hailian-technologies-co-ltd/
http://www.hi-network.com/contact.html
mailto:info@hi-network.com

	Overview
	Quick Specification

	Product Details:
	The Front Panel:
	Compare To Similar Items:

	Specific Data Sheet:
	Want to Buy
	Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

